
Name

ScoreORDERING NUMBERS

Arrange the numbers. Start from the smallest.

1) 23,581 26,638 24,571 25,809 23,781

2) 89,105 88,740 89,400 88,716 89,635

3) 77,142 78,233 60,501 76,229 62,452

4) 40,440 42,629 41,104 43,630 46,712

5) 93,621 94,529 93,630 94,000 90,447
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Name

ScoreORDERING NUMBERS

Arrange the numbers. Start from the smallest.

1)

23,581 23,781 26,63824,571

23,581 26,638 24,571 25,809 23,781

25,809

2)

88,716 88,740 89,63589,105

89,105 88,740 89,400 88,716 89,635

89,400

3)

60,501 62,452 78,23376,229

77,142 78,233 60,501 76,229 62,452

77,142

4)

40,440 41,104 46,71242,629

40,440 42,629 41,104 43,630 46,712

43,630

5)

90,447 93,621 94,52993,630

93,621 94,529 93,630 94,000 90,447

94,000
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